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Lower Morden 

Lower Morden Burglary - 
Residential 

TUDOR DRIVE Two males were seen running from the area 
where the garage is located and when the 
victim has gone to check the door, he has 
noticed it flipped upside down from its original 
position. 

12/05/2021 
15:18:00 

  

Lower Morden Burglary - 
Residential 

ARAGON PLACE Bicycle stolen from a communal storage unit 
after the bike lock was cut off. 

23/01/2021 
12:00:00 

20/03/2021 
08:00:00 

Lower Morden Burglary - 
Residential 

TUDOR DRIVE Suspect has broken lock on side gate to gain 
entry to rear garden and shed 

14/05/2021 
11:10:00 

14/05/2021 
11:18:00 

Lower Morden Theft From M/V SEYMOUR 
AVENUE 

Theft from vehicle overnight. Method of entry 
unknown, no damage to vehicle. 8 hour 
timeline overnight. 

19/05/2021 
21:45:00 

20/05/2021 
05:45:00 

Lower Morden Theft From M/V LOWER MORDEN 
LANE 

Suspect has used a device to unlock car parked 
on drive and steal property left inside. 

20/05/2021 
00:35:00 

20/05/2021 
00:40:00 

Lower Morden Theft From M/V WOLSEY 
CRESCENT 

Suspect has stolen gained entry to vehicle and 
stolen items from within 

19/05/2021 
16:00:00 

20/05/2021 
05:00:00 

Lower Morden Theft From M/V SEYMOUR 
AVENUE 

Theft from motor vehicle 25/05/2021 
22:00:00 

26/05/2021 
04:00:00 

Lower Morden Burglary - 
Residential 

BUTTERMERE 
CLOSE 

Unknown male stating he had an appointment 
to service boiler at venue 

28/05/2021 
13:47:00 

28/05/2021 
13:55:00 

 

 

 

 

 


