Merton Neighbourhood Watch

Monthly crime figures May 2021

## **Lower Morden**

Lower Morden	Burglary - Residential	TUDOR DRIVE	Two males were seen running from the area where the garage is located and when the victim has gone to check the door, he has noticed it flipped upside down from its original position.	12/05/2021 15:18:00	
Lower Morden	Burglary - Residential	ARAGON PLACE	Bicycle stolen from a communal storage unit after the bike lock was cut off.	23/01/2021 12:00:00	20/03/2021 08:00:00
Lower Morden	Burglary - Residential	TUDOR DRIVE	Suspect has broken lock on side gate to gain entry to rear garden and shed	14/05/2021 11:10:00	14/05/2021 11:18:00
Lower Morden	Theft From M/V	SEYMOUR AVENUE	Theft from vehicle overnight. Method of entry unknown, no damage to vehicle. 8 hour timeline overnight.	19/05/2021 21:45:00	20/05/2021 05:45:00
Lower Morden	Theft From M/V	LOWER MORDEN LANE	Suspect has used a device to unlock car parked on drive and steal property left inside.	20/05/2021 00:35:00	20/05/2021 00:40:00
Lower Morden	Theft From M/V	WOLSEY CRESCENT	Suspect has stolen gained entry to vehicle and stolen items from within	19/05/2021 16:00:00	20/05/2021 05:00:00
Lower Morden	Theft From M/V	SEYMOUR AVENUE	Theft from motor vehicle	25/05/2021 22:00:00	26/05/2021 04:00:00
Lower Morden	Burglary - Residential	BUTTERMERE CLOSE	Unknown male stating he had an appointment to service boiler at venue	28/05/2021 13:47:00	28/05/2021 13:55:00